

CS No.2863/16
Paramjit Singh vs. Ajay Goyal

24.01.2017

Present : Plaintiff – by Sh. Anil Kumar, proxy counsel.

Defendant a/w counsel Sh. Vijay Goel – files vakalatnama and WS. Put up this matter for replication, original documents, admission and denial and to hear on issues on 21.02.2017.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/24.01.2017