

C.S. No. 2863/16
Pramit Singh Vs. Ajay Goyal

10.07.2017

Present : Plaintiff in person.

Defendant absent. No representation.

PW-1 examined partly in chief. Put up for PE by

04.09.2017.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/10.07.2017