

CS No. 2863/16
Pramit Singh vs. Ajay Goyal

Handwritten

04.09.2017

Present : Plaintiff a/w Sh. Shubneet Gupta, Advocate – cost paid.

Defendant – by Sh. Vijay Goyal, advocate.

Both seek time. Put up this matter for PE by 15.11.2017.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/04.09.2017