

CS No. 2863/16  
Prमित Singh vs. Ajay Goyal

15.11.2017

Present: Plaintiff a/ w counsel Shri Subhneet Gupta.

Defendant a/w counsel Shri Sanjeev Bhardwaj.

PW-1 recalled- examined and discharged. Put up for further  
PE if any finally by 19.02.2018.

(A.S. Jayachandra)  
District & Sessions Judge  
Shahdara District, Delhi/15.11.2017