

C.S. No. 2863/16
Pramjit Singh Vs. Ajay goyal

19.02.2018

Present: Plaintiff by Shri S. Gupta, advocate-files affidavits of PW3 & 4.

Copies supplied.

Defendant a/w Shri Vijay Goel, proxy counsel- seeks time.

Put up for plaintiff's evidence by 03.05.2018.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/19.02.2018