

CS No. 2863/16
Pramit Singh vs. Ajay Goyal

03.05.2018

Present : Plaintiff – by Sh. Shubhnit Gupta, Advocate.

Defendant – by Sh. Sanjeev Bhardwaj, Advocate.

PW-2 examined and discharged. Put up for further evidence of the plaintiff by 06.08.2018.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/03.05.2018