

CS No. 2863/16
Pramjit Singh vs. Ajay Goyal

26.09.2018

Present : Plaintiff – by Sh. Subhneet Gupta, Adv.

Defendant – by Proxy cl. Sh. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv. - seeks
time.

PW-3 examined in chief. Cross-examination is deferred
subject to payment of cost of Rs.700/- to be paid to the witness. Put up for
further PE by 24.01.2019.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/26.09.2018