

CS No. 2863/16  
Pramit Singh vs. Ajay Goyal

03.05.2019

Present : Plaintiff a/w Sh. Shubneet Gupta, Adv.- files an IA.  
Defendant – by Sh. Sanjeev Bhardwaj, Adv.

Heard on the IA for summoning the witnesses. Put up this for hearing since the role and relevancy of each of these witnesses is not forthcoming from the application. Put up for hearing by 21.08.2019.

(A.S. Jayachandra)  
District & Sessions Judge  
Shahdara District, Delhi/03.05.2019