

CS No. 2863/16
Pramit Singh vs. Ajay Goyal

04.03.2022

Present: None for parties.

Put up for plaintiff's evidence on 08.04.2022.

(Yashwant Kumar)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/04.03.2022