

CS No. 2863/16
Pramjit Singh vs. Ajay Goyal

19.05.2022

Present: Sh. Shubhnit Gupta, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Defendant in person.

Counsel for the defendant is not present.

On request, put up for plaintiff's evidence with the other connected matters on 25.07.2022.

(YASHWANT KUMAR)
PRINCIPAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE
SHAHDARA, KKD, DELHI/19.05.2022