

CS No.2863/2016
Pramjit Singh vs. Ajay Goyal

19.11.2022

Present : Sh. Subhneet Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Sanjeev Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Put up for remaining PE along with other connected case
on 21.01.2023.

(SHALINDER KAUR)
PRINCIPAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE
SHAHDARA, KKD, DELHI/19.11.2022