

CS No. 2863/16
Pramjit Singh Vs. Ajay Goyal

17.05.2024

Present : Sh. Shubhneet Gupta and Sh. Puneet Mahajan, Ld.
Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Sanjeev Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for the
defendants.

Put up for DE with connected case on **26.07.2024**.

(RENU BHATNAGAR)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara, KKD Delhi/17.05.2024